Overview
Allied Telesis Converteon™ is an end-
to-end managed media conversion
system. The cornerstone of the
system is the 2U high, 18-slot chassis.
Converteon is capable of meeting the
most demanding needs, with blades
available in Fast Ethernet and Gigabit

EMEA & CSA Operations | Incheonweg 7 | 1437 EK Rozenburg | The Netherlands | T: +31 20 7950020 | F: +31 20 7950021
617-00591_RevA
Ordering Information
Chassis
AT-CV5001
18-slot 2U, rack-mountable chassis for Converteon
blades (Power supply sold separately)
AT-CV1203-xx
Two-slot chassis for Converteon blades
AT-CV1000-xx
One-slot chassis for Converteon blades
Where xx =	 10 for US power adapter
	 20 for European power adapter
	 30 for UK power adapter
	 40 for Australian power adapter
Power Supplies
AT-CV5001AC-60
AC power module for AT-CV5001 chassis
AT-CV5001DC-80
DC power module for AT-CV5001 chassis
AT-CV1200PSU
Redundant 2nd PSU for AT-CV1203
Management Module
AT-CV5M02
Converteon Series management line card
Blades
AT-CV1KSS
1000X SFP to 1000X SFP Converteon line card
AT-CM301
10/100TX, 100FX (ST, 2km) Converteon media
and rate converter line card with OAM and Jumbo
Frame support
AT-CM302
10/100TX, 100FX (SC, 2km) Converteon media
and rate converter line card with OAM and Jumbo
Frame support
AT-CM3K0S
10/100/1000T, 100/1000X (SFP) Converteon media
and rate converter line card with OAM and Jumbo
Frame support
CONVERTEON MODULES
FEATURES AT-CM301 AT-CM302 AT-CM3K0S AT-CV1KSS
PORTS
Port 1 10/100TX 10/100TX 10/100/1000T SFP
Port 2 100FX (ST) 100FX (SC) 100/1000X SFP 1000X SFP
Fiber type MMF MMF Depends on SFP Depends on SFP